REVAL BULB

LED-valonauha REVAL BULB 240LED 1m Katkaistavissa jokaisen LEDin

kohdalta 24V 14.4W 1550Im 120° IP20 930

Tuotekoodi 18276

Varilampétila
Valovirta
Valaistusteho Im79
Takuu
Valonlahde
Led-siru

Brandi
Syéttéjannite
Teho
Maksimiteho
Linssin kulma
Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses
Kotelointiluokka
Kayttoika

LImf tm21
Pituus

Leveys

Korkeus
Minimipituus
Kayttdymparistod
Kayttélampdtila
Sertifikaatit
Eprel

Energialuokka

[ammin valkoinen 3000K
1550luumenia
108Im/W

5 vuotta
SANAN LED
SMD2835
REVAL BULB
24V

14.4W

14.4W

120°

90

3

IP20

50000h
L70B50 @25°C 50.000h
1000.0mm
8.0mm
2.5mm
6.3mm
sisakayttoon
-30 - +45°C
CE,RoHS
2367249
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http://www.revalbulb.com
https://eprel.ec.europa.eu/screen/product/lightsources/2367249

